
Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 12, 2014 9-Ball
02202 DoBAR
FROM : 

5
9
6
5
3
3
2
2

01759
03322
02565
01947
04684
05631
02581
05360

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0009

Ito, Kei
Suzuki, Kengo
Shinbori, Yoji
Hiramatsu, Chizuko
Shibusawa, Shinya
Kurita, Yosuke
Hosaka, Rena
Oguro, Yuzuka

02304 WALICE
FROM : 

9
7
6
4
5
2
3
1

01098
01415
05237
04145
05609
05610
05488
06108

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0016

Nakajima, Yuichiro
Hirano, Yuji
Yogo, Yuki
Yoshida, Ryota
Otaki, Rintaro
Uchino, Erika
Takaki, Tsuyoshi
Sato, Yoko

02404 NONA.Place
FROM : 

9
4
2
4
2
8
1
7

05243
04824
05955
05512
03838
06008
06009
06107

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0022

Nonaka, Takuya
Naito, Naoko
Tominaga, Yuya
Ueno, Rei
Shimura, Miki
Sasahara, Koji
Kushida, Hiromi
Ando, Hiromoto

02504 Chopper
FROM : 

5
3
7
3
4
7
3
4

03671
02984
03305
04834
05964
03760
04038
04056

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0003

Watanabe, Hiroyuki
Nakamura, Mari
Takeda, Yutaka
Iijima, Masanari
Mori, Yuto
Kureshima, Yoshiki
Kuroda, Rento
Matsubara, Ryo

03104 Naka House
FROM : 

9
7
5
5
3
3
2
3

04368
04360
04194
05617
05218
05975
05976
05977

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0001

Aizawa, Tomoki
Naka, Nobumasa
Jo, Shinori
Okuma, Yoshifusa
Fusaka, Hitomi
Kosakai, Yuya
Suzuki, Kaito
Yamashita, Kohei

03106 doyukai gori
FROM : 

4
8
4
3
2
5
3
7

04343
03406
04317
05201
05980
05981
05982
03670

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0023

Tamura, Kengo
Sasahara, Yuma
Hirata, Yuka
Miyamoto, Jun
Taniguchi, Toru
Lo, Kouyen
Ryu, Keikou
Kimura, Tomoya

04106 Samurai-soke
FROM : 

7
4
5
4
3
7
2
5

00060
02263
02952
04634
02945
02944
04202
04194

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0018

Mugikura, Keiji
Imuta, Satoko
Tamura, Misa
Sasaki, Haruka
Tsuboi, Yasuko
Ishiwata, Takashi
Otoshi, Shuji
Jo, Shinori

04303 Lupin T
FROM : 

9
6
5
3
6
2
4
2

01121
01381
02080
02762
01240
05044
01019
05753

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0003

Tsuchiya, Yusuke
Imoto, Rie
Ura, Munehiro
Tokeshi, Shoko
Nagase, Tsuyoshi
Tsuchiya, Aiko
Yamao, Yuki
Miura, Yuhei

04407 POISON 9
FROM : 

5
8
5
2
8
3
2
4

01298
04811
04899
05505
05807
05808
05809
04810

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0019

Tamura, Keiko
Seko, Takayuki
Iyama, Kazuyuki
Ikei, Mako
Koike, Satoshi
Koike, Tomoko
Nakayama, Yuki
Yatsuka, Yu

04602 Force Majeure
FROM : 

4
4
4
9
2
5
3
5

04075
03763
04122
04710
04707
05030
04083
04099

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0020

Nakanishi, Tetsuo
Ichikawa, Yuya
Miyauchi, Nobumitsu
Kato, Tetsuya
Kakihara, Tatsuya
Adachi, Mitsuo
Miura, Yusuke
Kaneko, Norimasa

04701 Winning Poyo
FROM : 

7
5
4
5
7
2
4
2

00167
01476
01825
03671
05391
04817
05393
05816

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0011

Satoyoshi, Mikako
Miyashita, Mizuho
Watanabe, Misuzu
Watanabe, Hiroyuki
Hayashi, Ryoji
Kumagai, Akinori
Takasaki, Genki
Miura, Takashi

04804 Meguro Emperor
FROM : 

7
7
5
4
3
3
3
2

00038
00321
01991
03775
00655
05461
05166
05510

*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0015

Bito, Masataka
Honda, Masahiro
Shimada, Tomoko
Abe, Hiroya
Tanaka, Hiroko
Nakamichi, Yohei
Nakagawa, Tatsushi
Tamanaga, Gaku

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 12, 2014 9-Ball
04901 Cannon . K
FROM : 

8
9
7
3
2
2
2
1

04556
05018
04739
04740
05019
04852
05482
05789

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0015

Kobori, Masaaki
Imamura, Yutaka
Nakayama, Hirokazu
Nakamura, Tomomi
Sagawa, Masami
Kondo, Naoko
Sagawa, Ryo
Shimizu, Etsuko

06006 Brothers and Sisters
FROM : 

9
7
4
3
5
2
3

00018
00029
01697
01698
01886
04506
05235

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0017

Yanagimoto, Satoshi
Watanabe, Akio
Tamazawa, Kimio
Mitani, Mai
Goto, Rie
Hirota, Mitsue
Sudo, Yoshinaga

06205 Tida
FROM : 

7
9
4
2
5
2
2
5

00198
04271
02793
03747
04590
05307
05308
04873

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0011

Iwao, Yuji
Asai, Toshitsugu
Suzuki, Hiroaki
Teramoto, Seiichi
Sugimoto, Yu
Tamada, Waguri
Kobayashi, Toshiko
Kanakubo, Koichi

06402 Ring Mid
FROM : 

4
7
5
5
5
3
2
2

00817
02678
02677
04644
04665
05271
05477
06073

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Atsugi, Ka

N 0016

Yamazaki, Masataka
Omoto, Kazuya
Tanaka, Hironori
Tsukahara, Kazuya
Sei, Kensuke
Wakatsuki, Koichi
Mihara, Yuta
Kato, Takaya

06504 SABONGZ
FROM : 

4
9
8
6
4
2
2
2

02047
00231
00394
00209
02577
05993
04276
04765

*

*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, To

N 0021

Koshiro, Naoki
Amemiya, Hiroyasu
Kanbara, Soutoku
Kudo, Yoshiyuki
Maeyama, Hiroshi
Kitagawa, Shota
Muteki, Yukiko
Sasaki, Yoshiko

06706 White Bunny
FROM : 

1
9
6
5
3
2
2
2

02418
00239
01981
02959
05697
04116
05875
05876

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, To

N 0013

Ozaki, Tomoko
Sone, Satoshi
Yamaguchi, Masaya
Terai, Masashi
Kaneko, Kiyoshi
Hayashi, Yoshikazu
Iwatate, Seiji
Kuba, May

06803 Jr.Rocks
FROM : 

4
9
9
2
4
5
2
3

02551
05133
00447
05267
05396
01051
05864
05135

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

N 0005

Yamanaka, Kaoru
Itagaki, Yoshio
Odaka, Shinya
Kiryu, Kyoko
Kabeya, Kousuke
Takato, Hiromitsu
Toda, Yumeka
Itagaki, Kaori

06903 No.9
FROM : 

3
9
7
5
4
2
2
3

02818
03034
05662
02457
03655
05663
05867
03084

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
None, To

N 0013

Kimizuka, Yuka
Victor, Lieng
Hatanaka, Kazushi
Uematsu, Masayoshi
Shizuya, Hidetoshi
Abe, Tadashi
Iwama, Tomoyuki
Taniguchi, Risa

26103 Jelly Roll
FROM : 

5
9
5
4
3
6
3
2

02711
02400
03958
03957
04907
03943
04025
03933

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Ageo, Sa

N 0005

Mitarai, Katsuhito
Kanai, Kazunobu
Tayama, Toshikatsu
Suwa, Naoko
Nomura, Kazumi
Takada, Ken
Yoshimi, Hiroki
Okamura, Kanae

36104 Trigger ookubo
FROM : 

8
9
6
2
3
1
5
2

02364
05432
05857
05434
05858
05859
05530
06093

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Narashino, Ch

N 0001

Ishiwatari, Masaki
Sato, Takuya
Maeda, Tetsuya
Kamo, Hiroki
Arai, Kohki
Harafuji, Fumiko
Endo, Yudai
Shibata, Yukito

36201 Beep Team Oshitagari!
FROM : 

4
4
8
6
9
4
3
1

05231
03557
03547
05475
06013
05474
04804
06014

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Chiba, Ch

N 0009

Shindo, Yoshihiro
Kitahara, Shinobu
Kurosawa, Masakazu
Murase, Ryuichi
Sato, Takuya
Ikeda, Akihiro
Toyama, Norimasa
Mizuno, Saori

46102 Yokohama SIDE NINE
FROM : 

7
6
4
2
4
2
4
6

04854
04620
02968
05634
04619
02964
06001
05454

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Yokohama, Ka

N 0008

Hara, Hiroaki
Nakagawa, Isamu
Takahata, Hiroko
Hara, Yukari
Kohara, Atsuki
Kimura, Hiroko
Higuchi, Yasushi
Shio, Yusuke

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 12, 2014 8-Open
84101 mecca-Gii
FROM : 

6
6
5
3
3
7
3
4

03139
05241
04744
03143
03141
00318
06003
05878

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Kawasaki, Ka

O 0000

Hirata, Takafumi
Onuma, Masaharu
Kosaka, Youichi
Minagawa, Hisashi
Uemura, Nobuo
Tanaka, Tomohiko
Sakamoto, Shota
Sakota, Masahiko

85101 CTR Gyotoku
FROM : 

7
5
5
3
3
3
2
2

05847
02744
05848
05849
05607
05850
05851
05852

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Ichikawa, Ch

O 0000

Nishida, Tetsuya
Hiraishi, Mitsuharu
Kaida, Katsuya
Yasui, Satoshi
Sato, Yayoi
Shibui, Naoki
Mori, Kenzo
Asagi, Yasutomo

86005 Black Bunny
FROM : 

7
7
4
4
3
3
4
2

00239
01982
04104
02759
03008
02046
02047
06094

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, To

O 0000

Sone, Satoshi
Matsuda, Takuma
Hashimoto, Sanae
Kakei, Naoto
Hosoi, Yuko
Taga, Naoto
Koshiro, Naoki
Miyamoto, Mai

86103 POISON 8
FROM : 

5
7
6
5
4
3
3
4

01298
04811
04899
04673
04810
03226
05505
05146

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, To

O 0000

Tamura, Keiko
Seko, Takayuki
Iyama, Kazuyuki
Osaki, Kaoru
Yatsuka, Yu
Yanagisawa, Yasue
Ikei, Mako
Moromizato, Yutaka

86202 Four Dimensions
FROM : 

7
6
4
4
3
3
4
3

04024
02824
03742
00789
05626
05624
05625
05627

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

O 0000

Mochinaga, Junji
Murayama, Hideyo
Takezoe, Yuzo
Takakura, Yumiko
Fujimoto, Takuro
Yamamoto, Atsushi
Matsui, Tomohiro
Omori, Yuji

86302 marimo
FROM : 

3
7
5
4
5
3
2
7

01702
00117
00708
02459
05621
03209
05622
02343

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

O 0000

Kamimura, Masako
Takashima, Koichi
Kanazawa, Miwa
Yagi, Takashi
Yamaguchi, Naoya
Kaihara, Jo
Hayashida, Yusuke
Sakakibara, Kotaro

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


